Rear Basement, Jeevan Vihar Building, 
3 Parliament Street 

LIC 
Engineering Department, 

Northern Zonal Office, 
Jeevan Prakash Bullding, 

25,KG Marg, New Delhi. 110001. 

New Delhi - 110001 . 

Date : 08.01.2026 

of 

Accepted Tender Amount : Rs.9,57,500.00 (Rs. Nine Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Five 
Hundred Only) excluding GST 

Superintehding Engineer